

MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 50030689

Data publicarii 24.09.20 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.548,57 RON - 1.548,57 RON

Descriere: ADAPTOR POL IT 32 , COLIER 3,PANZA FLEX 125 ,POLIT 32 5X2.1848=10.9243,COLIER 3X2.521=7,5630,LAME CATER 1=2,5210,BANDA DIST 5X18,4873=92,4369,VOPSEA ĂȚTURA 10X8,4033=84,0336,DILUANT 5X5,8823=29,4117,POLIT 32 11X2,1848=24.0336,MUFA POLIT 1=4,6218,SILICON 6X12,1848=73,1092,HOLT+DIBLU 100X0,21008=21,008TEU 1/2 3X5.0420=15.1260,NIPLU 1/2 4X2.0168=8.0672,COT NR1 1/2 2X3.3613=20,1680,,COT 1/2 2X3,5294=7.0588,MUFA 1/2 6X2,8571=17,1428,ROBINET 1/2 4X11,3445=45,3781,BRATARA 1/2 4X2.1008=8.4033,SURUB 6X50 50X0,21008=10,5042,PIULITA 50X0,3361=16,8067,DIBLU 6X60 50X0,1260=6,3025,HOLT 5X60 50X0,1260=6,3025,DIBLU 10X50 50X0,0840=4,2016,CABLU 3X2.5 41X3,1932=130,9243,PANZA FLEX 125 5X3,3613=16,8067,BEC LED 12W 3X8,4033=25,21,TABLOU SIG 1=14,2857,PRIZA 3X7,5630=22,6890,SIG,BIP,4X16,8067=67,2268,SILICON 3X12,1848=36,5546,PRIZA PT 1=15,9663,INTRERUP 10X4,2016=42,0168,STECHER 2X5.0420=10.0840,COLTAR LEMN 10X1.0924=10,9243,PAT CABLU 11X7,5630=83,1932,RAMIF 2X2,1008=4,2016,COT 32 1=1,2605,COLIER 3/4 5X2,521=12,6050,PVC 32 2M 4X7,5630=30,2521,PENSULA 80 2X8,4033=16,8067.VOPSEA PITURA 26X8,4033=218,4873,DILUANT 10X5,8823=58,8235,MANUSI 2X3.3613=6,7226,BANDA DIST 8X18,4873=147,8991,COLIER 4X2,521=10,0840,MUFA POLIT 1=4,6218,PRIZA DUBLA 1=7,5630,STECHER 1=5.0420,BANDA IZ 1=2,9411,PENSULA 1=2.1008,PENSULA 60 1=4,2016,TRIPLU STECHER 1=6,7226